NO. DF COPIES RECEIVED DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE FILE U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER GAS OPERATOR	DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE LILE U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE THANSPORTER OIL GAS DISTRIBUTION NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS							Pprm C = 104 Supersoids Old C=104 and C=1 Effective 1=1=65 S		
I. PROPATION OFFICE Operator	<u> </u>									
MURPHY OPERATIN	G_CORPORATIO	ON				· · · ·		<u> </u>		
Post Office Dra Reason(s) for filing (Check pr New Well XX Recompletion Change in Ownership	oper boxj Cha Oil	nge in Transporte		•	<u>2-2648</u> Other (Pleas	e explain)		- <u></u>		
If change of ownership give and address of previous own					L					
Lease Name See.	Alle				aisoc.	Kind of Lease State, Federa		Lesse :16.		
Location		<u> </u>	· · · ·			-L		10233303		
Unit Letter	<u>1980</u> Fe	et From The <u>SO</u>		e and	660	Feet From 7	The <u>Eas</u>			
Line of Section 30	Township	7 South	Range 3(6 East	, NMPI	<i>A</i> , <u>R</u> e	oosevelt	County		
II. DESIGNATION OF TRAM	SPORTER OF	OIL AND NAT			(Give address	to which approv	ved copy of this for	m is to be sent)		
Mobil Pipeline	Mobil Pipeline			Post Office Box 900 Dallas, Texas 75221						
Nome of Authorized Transport	er of Casinghead C	Gas 🔀 or Dry (Gas 📋				ved copy of this for	•		
Cities Service If well produces oil or liquide	Unit	Sec. Twp.	P.ge.		office B stually connec		ulsa, Oklaho	<u>oma 74102</u>		
give location of tanks.	P	30 75	<u>36E</u>	<u></u>	Yes		12-12-83			
If this production is commin V. COMPLETION DATA	gled with that fro	·								
Designate Type of Co	mpletion - (X)	Oil Well	Gas Well	New Well	Workover	Deepen	Flug Back Sam	e Hostv. Difl. Resty		
Date Spudded	-	npl. Ready 10 Proc	d.	X Total De	pth	i	P.B.T.D.			
11-30-83		12-12-83			4320'			99'		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR 4144' G.L.		Name of Producing Formation San Andres P-2			Top Oil/Gas Pay 4232'		Tubing Depth	4298'		
Perforations	J JAN ANGLES F-2						Depth Casing Shoe			
4240' - 4290'	<u>l shot/ft.</u>	50 shots t TUBING, CA	otal	CENEN.	TING RECO	25	429	<u> </u>		
HOLE SIZE	CA	SING & TUBING			DEPTH S		SACKS	CEMENT		
12 1/4"					-			250 sks Class Cw/2% Ca-		
7 7/8"	5 1/2				4299' (108 jts.) 90 200 sks 50/50 Poz. Circ			00sks Halliburton lite		
					4298' (133 jts)			Production string		
7. TEST DATA AND REQU OIL WELL	EST FOR ALL	OWABLE (Te abl	st must be a le for this de	fter recover pth or be fi	ry of total vol or full 24 hour	uns of load oil: s)	and muss be equal t	o er excend topalloi		
Dute First New Oil Run To To	inks Date of	Tost		Freducin	g Method (Flo	w, pump, gas li;	ít, etc.)	renerie topping a generie tobrio finishina a		
12-12-83		1-14-84 Tubing Pressure		Pumping Casing Pressure		Choke Size				
24 Hours		.30#		125#		None				
Actual Pred. During Tost		Oil-Bble.		Water - Bi			Gas-MCF			
35 BFPD		11	++++	<u></u>	24	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	25			
GAS WELL										
Actual Fred, Test-MCF/D	Length o	of Test		BDIB. CO	ndeneote/NUSC	<i>.t</i>	Gravity of Conde	F.8C14		
Testing Mothod (pitot, back pi	.) Tubing P	rossuro (Shui-li	μ)	Casing P	ressure (Shu	-in)	Chcke Size			
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE					OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION			SION		
				APPR	OVED	APR 3	0 1984			
I hereby cortify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Connervation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
gbove is true and complete A	, to the best of	លេង សាលការឲ្យដី១ ។	mu bellef.	BY		DISTRICT	ED BY JERRY SE	XTON mt		
NIN A MI				11	·					
				This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a request for allowable for a newly diffinite or deependent						
Mark B. Murphy (Menature)				1 10-11 1	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.					
Vice President-Mur	phy Operation	ng Corporat	ion		a enotione o	f this form mu	rt be filled out co	omptotely for allow		
01 Amril 1001	(Ville)			1 64	the out out?	, on plotest we for them. I. U	. HI. out V! for	chan on at amon		
24 April 1984	دىغىنىت سىلىك بايەيسى ئۇ≢انئۇغ			rı Terlini	er e or oant. Or our oart	a, er tranapoli	east other walls	change of condition		

INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR	Murphy Operating Corporation	ADDRESS P. O. Draw	er 2648, Roswell, NM 88201
LEASE NAME	TISAU "30"	WELL NO. 9 FI	ELD Todd
LOCATION	Section 30, Township-7-South, Ra	ange-36-Fast	······································
DEPTH	ANGLE INCLINATION DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
341 865 1362 1868 2351 2849 3340 3834 4086 4320	3/4 3/4 1/2 3/4 3/4 1 1 3/4 3/4 3/4	4.50 6.91 6.56 4.42 6.37 6.57 8.59 6.52 3.32 3.08	4.50 11.41 17.97 22.39 28.76 35.33 43.92 50.44 53.76 56.84

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

STUTION DRILLING COMPANY TITLE den Vice Presi

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>Ronald Sitton</u> known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical/whatsoever.

Ú SIGNATU AFFIANT'S æ

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 9th day of December , 19 83

in

Notary Public in and for the County of Lea, State of New Mexico

SEAL

RECEIVED APP, 27 1984 HOBBS OFFICE

the the second s